
Race 1 St Annes 10M
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1 Rebecca Tyson F 1 0 1 0 X 97.3 97.3 1 97.3 0 0 1 97.3 0 0

2 Tracey Kerridge F55 1 0 1 0 X 92.8 92.8 1 92.8 0 0 1 92.8 0 0

3 Duncan Ritchie M50 1 0 1 0 X 92.7 92.7 1 92.7 0 0 1 92.7 0 0

4 Helen Wilson F60 1 0 1 0 X 90.6 90.6 1 90.6 0 0 1 90.6 0 0

5 Dom Leckie M 1 0 1 0 X 90.2 90.2 1 90.2 0 0 1 90.2 0 0

6 Peter Kerridge M60 1 0 1 0 X 89.5 89.5 1 89.5 0 0 1 89.5 0 0

7 Mark Tempest M55 1 0 1 0 X 89.4 89.4 1 89.4 0 0 1 89.4 0 0

8 William Tyson M 1 0 1 0 X 89.1 89.1 1 89.1 0 0 1 89.1 0 0

9 Andrew Bibby M70 1 0 1 0 X 87.9 87.9 1 87.9 0 0 1 87.9 0 0

10 Thomas Bibby M35 1 0 1 0 X 86.6 86.6 1 86.6 0 0 1 86.6 0 0

11 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 1 0 1 0 X 85.2 85.2 1 85.2 0 0 1 85.2 0 0

12 Ian Maclachlan M55 1 0 1 0 X 82.9 82.9 1 82.9 0 0 1 82.9 0 0

13 Lisa Peatfield F50 1 0 1 0 X 80.1 80.1 1 80.1 0 0 1 80.1 0 0

14 Heather Rostron F45 1 0 1 0 X 72.1 72.1 1 72.1 0 0 1 72.1 0 0

15 Paul Colledge M40 1 0 1 0 X 66.4 66.4 1 66.4 0 0 1 66.4 0 0


